Milestones as of Fri 8/9/02
Run2b Silicon Detector Schedule

WBS Level Name Start
1.1.11.121 1 Production Staves Available Tue 9/20/05
1.1.11.12.2 1 Outer Detector Complete Thu 8/31/06
1.1.11.123 1 SVX2b Ready for Installation into ISL Thu 11/23/06
1.1.11.9.17 2 1st Chip ready for hybrids Mon 7/15/02
1.1.11.9.2 2 Prototype Stave #1 available - Reporting Tue 11/12/02
1.1.11.9.3 2 Production Sensor submission (axials) - Reporting Fri 12/20/02
1.1.11.94 2 Testing of Prototype DAQ Chain Complete- go ahead for #2 Tue 3/18/03
1.1.11.91 2 Production chip Submission - Reporting Thu 7/17/03
1.1.11.9.5 2 Milestone: all tests of stave installation, screen mounting, complete Fri 8/22/03
1.1.11.9.6 2 Go ahead for DAQ Preproduction Fri 9/5/03
1.1.11.9.7 2 Bulkheads Complete Wed 3/24/04
1.1.11.9.8 2 Go ahead for DAQ Production Tue 4/6/04
1.1.11.9.9 2 LO prototype modules complete Tue 5/11/04
1.1.11.9.10 2 Production Staves Available Fri 10/8/04
1.1.11.9.11 2 LO Supports Complete Mon 10/18/04
1.1.11.9.12 2 Stave installation begins Thu 1/13/05
1.1.11.9.16 2 Inner Detector Complete Fri 7/1/05
1.1.11.9.13 2 Stave installation complete Mon 7/18/05
1.1.11.9.14 2 Outer Detector Complete Tue 9/27/05
1.1.11.9.15 2 SVX2b Ready for Installation into ISL Thu 12/22/05
1.1.1.1.1.9 3 1st Chip ready for hybrids Mon 7/15/02
1.1.3.4.1.12 3 Prototype Stave #1 available Tue 10/15/02
1.1.21.24 3 Production Sensor submission (axials) Wed 11/20/02
1.1.1.9.23 3 Testing of Prototype DAQ Chain Complete- go ahead for #2 Tue 1/21/03
1.1.1.1.34 3 Production chip Submission Tue 5/20/03
117115 3 Milestone: all tests of stave installation, screen mounting, complete Thu 6/26/03
1.1.1.9.2.6 3 Go ahead for Preproduction Thu 7/10/03

1.1.5.1.1.2.6 3 Bulkheads Complete Wed 12/17/03
1.1.1.934 3 DAQ Production Go-Ahead Tue 1/13/04

1.1.3.24.1.8 3 LO prototype modules complete Tue 3/16/04
1.1.3.4.3.9 3 Production Staves Available Tue 5/18/04
1.1.71.3.2 3 Stave installation begins Thu 6/24/04

1.1.5.1.10.2.5 3 LO Supports Complete Thu 8/12/04
1.1.7.1.35 3 Stave installation complete Tue 12/21/04
1.1.7.235 3 Inner Detector Complete Thu 1/13/05

1.1.7.1.3.12 3 Outer Detector Complete Thu 2/10/05
1.1.7.3.5.7 3 SVX2b Ready for Installation into ISL Thu 4/21/05

1.1.3.1 4 Beginning of Mechanical Project Mon 1/7/02
1.1.2.1.31 4 Prototype Sensors: submission (axials) Fri 3/29/02
1.1.2.1.3.2 4 Prototype Sensor manufacturing Fri 3/29/02
1.1.1.1.1.2 4 1st Chip submission (eng. Run) Thu 4/4/02
111114 4 1st Chip: manufacturing Thu 4/4/02
1.1.3.3.1.2 4 Prototype Module: material and fixtures Tue 4/23/02
1.1.1.51.2 4 Prototype#1 MPC submission Thu 4/25/02

1.1.1.3.1.1.2 4 Hybrid#1: Submission Thu 5/2/02
1.1.1.3.1.1.3 4 Hybrid #1: manufacturing Thu 5/2/02
1.1.1.711.2 4 Procure cables for milestone#1 Thu 5/2/02
1.1.1.7.21.2 4 Procure cables for milestone #1 Fri 5/3/02
1.1.1.8.1.2 4 FTM ready for milestone #1 Fri 5/3/02
112114 4 Prototype Sensors: submission (SAS) Fri 5/24/02
1.1.34.1.2 4 Prototype Stave Design complete Fri 5/24/02
1.1.1.41.2 4 Prototype#1 Bus Cable Submission Fri 5/31/02
1.1.1.1.1.5 4 1st Chip: postprocessing Fri 6/14/02
1.1.3.21.1.2 4 LO Test cables Available Fri 6/21/02
1.1.1.21.4 4 Transceiver: MPR submission Mon 7/15/02
1.1.1.7.21.4 4 JPC-Crates cables available for milestone #1 Mon 7/15/02
1.1.2.1.3.3 4 Prototype Sensors Available (axials in Japan) Tue 7/16/02
1.1.1.31.1.4 4 Hybrid #1 ready for chips Mon 7/22/02
111414 4 Prototype #1 Mechanical Bus cables available Fri 7/26/02
1117114 4 MPC-JPC Cables available for milestone#1 Mon 7/29/02
1.1.2.1.1.6 4 Prototype Sensors Available (axials in US)) Tue 7/30/02
1.1.1.3.1.1.6 4 Hybrid #1 available Mon 8/5/02
1.1.3.3.1.5 4 Prototype modules available Mon 8/19/02
1.1.1.415 4 Prototype#1 Electrical Bus Cable available Mon 9/9/02
1.1.3.4.1.6 4 Prototype Stave: Electrical Cores available Mon 9/23/02
1.1.1.3.21.2 4 Prototype#1 LO hybrid: Submission Tue 9/24/02
1.1.1.5.1.5 4 Prototype#1 MPC Available Tue 9/24/02
1.1.1.10.1.3 4 Prototype Power Supplies available Tue 9/24/02
1.1.3.4.1.9 4 Ready to begin Prototype Electrical Stave Construction Tue 9/24/02
1.1.21.34 4 Prototype Sensors Available (SAS in Japan) Wed 10/2/02
1.1.21.1.7 4 Prototype Sensors Available (SAS in US)) Wed 10/16/02
1.1.3.3.1.6 4 Prototype modules complete Tue 11/5/02
1.1.1.1.2.2 4 2nd Chip: submission (eng. Run) Tue 11/19/02
1.1.1.2.23 4 Transceiver: submission Tue 11/19/02
1.1.2.1.25 4 Production Sensor submission (SAS) Fri 12/13/02
1.1.3.2.2.33 4 LO cable prototype available (Japan) Fri 12/13/02
1.1.2.2.2 4 LO Production sensor order Fri 12/20/02
1.1.3.21.14 4 LO cable prototype available (in US) Wed 1/8/03
1.1.1.3.214 4 Prototype#1 LO hybrid Available Tue 1/14/03
1.1.1.3.1.1.9 4 Hybrid #2: Submission Tue 1/21/03
1.1.1.51.7 4 Prototype#2 MPC Submission Tue 1/21/03
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1.1.1.6.1.4 4 Prototype#1 JPC Submission Tue 2/4/03
1.1.1.8.1.4 4 Prototype FTM Submission Tue 3/4/03
1.1.1.1.2.8 4 2nd Chip ready for hybrids Tue 3/11/03
1.1.1.2.2.8 4 Transceiver Chips available Tue 3/18/03
1.1.2.1.3.8 4 Production Sensors Available (Japan) Wed 3/26/03
1.1.1.6.1.7 4 Prototype#1 JPC Available Tue 4/1/03

1.1.5.1.1.2.2 4 Bulkhead Final Design Complete Wed 4/2/03
1.1.1.2.29 4 Transceiver Chips Complete Tue 4/15/03
1.1.1.3.1.1.11 4 Hybrid #2 ready for chips Tue 4/15/03
1.1.1.7.222 4 JPC-Crates Production Cables Finilized Tue 4/15/03
1.1.1.3.1.1.12 4 Hybrid #2 available Tue 4/22/03
1.1.1.5.1.10 4 Prototype#2 MPC Available Tue 4/22/03
1.1.2.1.29 4 Production Sensors Available (in US) Wed 4/23/03
1.1.3.3.1.8 4 Prototype modules # 2 available Tue 4/29/03
1.1.34.1.15 4 Prototype #2 Stave available Tue 5/13/03
1.1.6.4.2.2 4 Rasniks Complete Wed 5/14/03
1.1.1.3.222 4 Production LO Hybrid Submission Tue 5/20/03
1.1.1.8.1.7 4 Prototype FTM available Wed 6/25/03
1.1.1.31.2.2 4 Preproduction Hybrid: Submission Thu 7/10/03
1.1.14.22 4 Preproduction Bus Cable Submission Thu 7/10/03
1.1.1.7.225 4 Preproduction JPC-Crates cables available Thu 7/10/03
1.1.1.5.2.3 4 Preproduction MPC Submission Wed 7/23/03
1.1.1.71.2.2 4 MPC-JPC Production Cables and Connectors Finalized Thu 7/24/03
1.1.1.6.1.10 4 Prototype#2 JPC Submission Thu 8/7/03
1.1.3.2.41.5 4 LO Prototype modules available Thu 8/14/03
1.1.1.3.224 4 Production LO hybrid available Thu 8/28/03
1.1.1.1.3.9 4 Production Chips ready for hybrids Fri 9/5/03
1.1.1.31.24 4 Preproduction Hybrid ready for chips Fri 9/19/03
1.1.1.4.24 4 Preproduction Bus Cables available Fri 9/19/03
1.1.3.2.24.2 4 LO production cables available (Japan) Mon 9/22/03
1.1.1.3.1.25 4 Preproduction Hybrid Available Fri 10/3/03
1.1.1.6.1.13 4 Prototype#2 JPC Available Fri 10/3/03
1.1.3.4.25 4 Preproduction Stave: mechanicals available Fri 10/3/03
1.1.2.2.6 4 LO Sensors Complete Mon 10/13/03
1.1.1.5.2.6 4 Preproduction MPC Available Thu 10/16/03
1.1.1.71.25 4 MPC-JPC preproduction cables available Fri 10/17/03
1.1.3.3.2.6 4 Preproduction modules available Fri 10/17/03
1.1.3.21.24 4 LO cables Available (US) Mon 10/20/03
1.1.1.3.225 4 Production LO hybrid complete Fri 10/24/03
1.1.1.9.31 4 Ready to test PreProduction DAQ chain Fri 10/31/03
1.1.34.29 4 Preproduction Stave: electricals available Fri 10/31/03
1.1.2.25 4 LO Sensors Available Mon 11/10/03
1.1.3.4.212 4 Stave Production go-ahead Tue 12/2/03
1.1.5.1.10.1.5 4 CF support Prototype ready and tested Tue 12/9/03
1.1.1.3.1.3.2 4 Production Hybrid Go-ahead Tue 1/13/04
1.1.1.4.2.6 4 Production Bus Cable Submission Tue 1/13/04
1.1.1.53.2 4 Production MPC go ahead Tue 1/13/04
1.1.1.10.1.6 4 Final Decision on Power Supply System Tue 1/13/04
1.1.1.10.2.2 4 Power supply Production go ahead Tue 1/13/04
1.1.1.1.3.10 4 Chip testing Complete Fri 2/20/04
1.1.1.3.1.2.6 4 Preproduction Hybrid complete Tue 2/24/04
1.1.1.4.28 4 Production Bus cables available Tue 2/24/04
1.1.3.4.213 4 Preproduction Stave: electricals complete Tue 3/2/04
1.1.1.6.2.2 4 Preproduction JPC Submission Tue 3/9/04
1.1.3.21.25 4 LO cables Complete Wed 3/10/04
1.1.3.3.2.7 4 Preproduction modules complete Tue 3/16/04
1.1.1.5.34 4 Production MPC available Tue 3/23/04
1.1.3.4.3.5 4 Production Stave: mechanicals available Tue 3/23/04
1.1.1.4.29 4 Production Bus Cables complete Tue 4/6/04
1.1.1.3.1.3.6 4 Production Hybrids Available Tue 4/13/04
1.1.3.24.25 4 LO Production Modules Available Tue 4/13/04
1.1.1.71.27 4 Production go ahead on MPC -JPC cables Tue 5/4/04
1.1.1.7.227 4 Production go ahead on JPC-Crates cables Tue 5/4/04
1.1.1.10.2.4 4 Production Power Supply Available Tue 5/4/04
1.1.3.3.3.6 4 Production modules available Tue 5/4/04
1.1.1.6.2.6 4 Preproduction JPC available Tue 5/11/04
1.1.7.1.26 4 Ready for stave installation Thu 5/27/04
1.1.1.8.2.2 4 Preproduction FTM Submission Wed 6/2/04
1.1.3.24.2.6 4 LO Production Modules Complete Wed 6/23/04
1.1.1.7.1.2.10 4 MPC-JPC production cables available Thu 7/29/04
1.1.1.7.2.2.10 4 Production JPC cables available Thu 7/29/04
1.1.1.5.3.6 4 Production MPC complete Fri 7/30/04
1.1.1.6.3.2 4 Production JPC go ahead Thu 8/5/04
1.1.1.8.25 4 Preproduction FTM available Thu 8/26/04
1.1.1.6.3.6 4 Production JPC Available Fri 9/10/04
1.1.1.7.2.2.11 4 Production JPC cables complete Fri 9/24/04
1.1.1.71.211 4 Production cables complete Fri 10/22/04
1.1.4.1 4 Beampipe available Mon 10/25/04
1.1.1.31.3.7 4 Hybrid Production Complete Fri 11/5/04
1.1.2.1.2.10 4 Production Sensors Complete Mon 11/15/04
1.1.73.24 4 Ready to integrate inner and outer detectors Mon 11/22/04
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1.1.3.3.3.7 4 Module Production complete Tue 11/30/04
1.1.1.6.3.7 4 Production JPC Complete Tue 12/7/04
1.1.3.4.3.11 4 Stave Production Complete Tue 12/14/04
1.1.1.8.3.2 4 Production go ahead on FTMs Tue 12/21/04
1.1.1.8.3.5 4 Production FTM available Thu 2/10/05
1.1.1.10.2.6 4 Power Supply Complete Thu 3/24/05
1.1.1.8.3.6 4 Production FTMs complete
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